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Pl Name Time

Orange  (3) 4.6 km  0 m   24 C
1(80) 2(82) 3(95) 4(201) 5(83) 6(59) 7(48) 8(47) 9(59) 10(49) 11(85) 12(59) 13(201) 14(90)

15(56) 16(53) 17(63) 18(65) 19(60) 20(67) 21(91) 22(92) 23(70) 24(71) F

1 Carey 50:23 3:11 6:36 8:26 9:55 10:49 12:03 14:49 16:17 18:29 19:46 23:05 24:30 25:46 30:02
3:11 3:25 1:50 1:29 0:54 1:14 2:46 1:28 2:12 1:17 3:19 1:25 1:16 4:16

32:20 33:22 38:33 40:26 41:19 42:27 43:40 44:36 45:29 47:55 50:23
2:18 1:02 5:11 1:53 0:53 1:08 1:13 0:56 0:53 2:26 2:28

Meuli Rohan 3:31:22 3:37:50 3:40:02 3:42:31 3:44:18 3:46:09 3:54:58 3:56:35 3:59:05 4:02:02 4:08:29 4:10:45 4:12:14 4:13:50
3:31:22 6:28 2:12 2:29 1:47 1:51 8:49 1:37 2:30 2:57 6:27 2:16 1:29 1:36
4:18:20 4:19:23 4:25:22 4:28:22 4:31:51 4:33:26 4:35:50 4:37:13 4:40:12 4:46:08 4:49:13

4:30 1:03 5:59 3:00 3:29 1:35 2:24 1:23 2:59 5:56 3:05
John Barrett mp 2:38 4:35 8:32 10:03 11:13 12:25 14:06 16:11 18:48 19:57 22:13 25:36 27:05 32:22
NWOC 2:38 1:57 3:57 1:31 1:10 1:12 1:41 2:05 2:37 1:09 2:16 3:23 1:29 5:17

34:02 35:11 40:36 43:02 44:04 45:17 46:50 ----- 49:44 53:04 55:56 47:53
1:40 1:09 5:25 2:26 1:02 1:13 1:33 2:54 3:20 2:52 *72

Yellow  (8) 2.5 km  0 m   15 C
1(40) 2(42) 3(44) 4(202) 5(46) 6(47) 7(48) 8(205) 9(49) 10(50) 11(51) 12(52) 13(201) 14(207)

15(55) F

1 Maddie Poland 36:27 3:50 6:52 9:29 11:18 12:42 14:37 16:56 18:32 25:15 26:50 28:00 29:52 32:11 32:51
3:50 3:02 2:37 1:49 1:24 1:55 2:19 1:36 6:43 1:35 1:10 1:52 2:19 0:40

34:27 36:27
1:36 2:00

2 Mike Poland 37:19 2:12 4:24 8:05 9:36 11:19 13:44 19:31 21:14 23:31 25:07 25:58 28:12 30:39 32:07
2:12 2:12 3:41 1:31 1:43 2:25 5:47 1:43 2:17 1:36 0:51 2:14 2:27 1:28

34:31 37:19
2:24 2:48

3 Amy Ingold 52:40 2:40 6:04 11:16 14:12 16:08 20:45 28:52 31:19 32:48 35:36 36:44 38:45 43:42 45:30
NWOC 2:40 3:24 5:12 2:56 1:56 4:37 8:07 2:27 1:29 2:48 1:08 2:01 4:57 1:48

49:22 52:40
3:52 3:18

4 Kate Ingold 53:12 2:53 6:16 11:55 14:26 16:43 20:34 29:45 32:31 34:25 36:28 37:18 39:58 44:01 45:42
NWOC 2:53 3:23 5:39 2:31 2:17 3:51 9:11 2:46 1:54 2:03 0:50 2:40 4:03 1:41

49:33 53:12
3:51 3:39

5 Henry Elworthy 1:00:09 5:05 9:05 12:53 15:09 17:35 22:30 27:58 33:56 36:52 41:09 42:18 45:09 51:08 52:37
5:05 4:00 3:48 2:16 2:26 4:55 5:28 5:58 2:56 4:17 1:09 2:51 5:59 1:29

57:38 1:00:09
5:01 2:31

6 Samuel Elworthy 1:01:05 5:10 9:13 13:16 15:22 17:57 22:41 28:17 33:51 37:06 41:27 42:18 45:30 51:11 52:43
5:10 4:03 4:03 2:06 2:35 4:44 5:36 5:34 3:15 4:21 0:51 3:12 5:41 1:32

57:49 1:01:05
5:06 3:16

7 Phillip Elworthy 1:01:31 4:57 9:08 13:12 15:20 17:53 23:15 28:02 33:36 37:02 41:30 42:06 45:28 51:07 52:55
NWOC 4:57 4:11 4:04 2:08 2:33 5:22 4:47 5:34 3:26 4:28 0:36 3:22 5:39 1:48

57:48 1:01:31
4:53 3:43

Sylvie Frater mp 2:39 6:03 11:19 14:15 16:16 20:48 28:55 ----- ----- 35:33 36:38 38:28 43:13 45:32
NWOC 2:39 3:24 5:16 2:56 2:01 4:32 8:07 6:38 1:05 1:50 4:45 2:19

49:14 52:38
3:42 3:24

White  (1) 2.0 km  0 m   10 C
1(200) 2(201) 3(202) 4(203) 5(204) 6(205) 7(206) 8(201) 9(207) 10(208) F

1 Juliet Frater 25:25 2:02 5:56 7:10 8:56 11:51 14:20 16:49 18:51 21:13 23:05 25:25
NWOC 2:02 3:54 1:14 1:46 2:55 2:29 2:29 2:02 2:22 1:52 2:20


